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Office
905-873-6111

Elaine Turkington Sara Haines
Sales Representative Sales Representative

Call or email eturkington@cogeco.ca or sara@sarahaines.ca

Call Sara At 905-875-8777Call Elaine At 416-500-7540

Direct 416-500-7540
www.etsellshomes.ca
eturkington@cogeco.ca

33 Craig CresCent
Located on One of the most sought after
streets in Georgetown South. Formal LR/

DR Main floor office/ Den. Beautiful Kitchen
with Granite. Large Family room. Very private
backyard. Rec Room has 2 bedrooms Plus
3pcs bath and room to spare. Wonderful

master, All bedrooms great size.
New Price $839,000

For More information, Call Elaine 416-500-7540

Connect with us on to stay in the real estate loop!
sara@sarahaines.ca

Direct 905-875-8777
www.sarahaines.ca

room for the Whole family!
This 3-Bedroom 5-Level Backsplit Will Not Disappoint! Well

Maintained By The Same Owners For 30+ Years!
Centrally Located Close To 410, Shopping, Parks & Schools.

Call Sara Today For More Info!!

so
ld

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM

family home on QUiet CoUrt
Don’t miss this large 4 bed, 4 bath home with a large

lot! Perfect for a large family. Easy access to 401 & 403.
Call Sara today for more info!

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

$3.5M 102 Ac!
Awesome, rolling, with 2000+ ft of
Credit River. Walk to Cheltenham!
Natural gas on Mill St. Fire hydrants
~50ac leased to farmer. Low taxes.
5 min to B. NEC & CVCA. View from
Miss Rd & Mill St. W3255108

14331 Miss. Rd., Caledon

Private bungalow! Pre-approved for
severance with conditions! 3bedrms
2WR. Det over-sized double garage.
Unique opportunity to have a friend
or relative next door! A home in Erin
is permitted a legal apt! X3251758

Erin: 5225 Sixth Line

$819,900~ 10 Ac

Awesome, private estate overlooking
& including part of Credit River.
5 bdrms, 4 WRs, huge fin walk-out
lower level with games rm & home
theatre rm. Near CVCA, Wild Life S
& Terra Cotta Inn. W3293063

Terra Cotta: 12964 WC Bl

$1,188,000~5.4 Ac

Great curb appeal! Cleverly planned,
raised bungalow with a fin walk-out
lower level on ravine lot. 3+2 bdrms.
Fam rm with gas FP & walk-out to
BBQ patio. Overlooks mature trees
& skating pond in winter. W3325102

Acton: 74 Cobblehill Rd

$479,000~59’x130’

New steel clad shop w steel interior
walls! R40 insulation! Right-of-way
to shop. Gate. 3 separate areas.
2 drive-in doors:10’ x 12’. 600 amp,
single phase, 600 volts. FAE heat.
N of Ballinafad, W side. X3051029

Erin: 5266 Trafalgar Rd N

$2,000/mo +util~5,200 sq ft

for LEASE

~1835 awesome Stone Home. 3BRs,
2WRs. Wlk-out low level, fin to high
standards,2015. New septic system/15,
($30K). 2 spring fed ponds. 2 barns
facing S. Solar power??? Adjacent to
Moffat. 20 min to M GO. W3298473

Milton: 10700 2nd Line,Nas

$1,100,000~ 28 Ac

Awesome, raised bungalow, with full
w/o finish lower level. Open concept
Great rm with cath ceiling. 6 bdrms,
4+1r/i wshrm. Nat gas!Solar energy!
Paved rd. No traffic. ~ 7 min to 400,
S of 90.10~>Barrie.MLS#:N3353526

Essa: 8524 9th Line, Simcoe

$1,199,00028+ Ac

Your 'Go To' People
“MC Q WIN” Team

Office: 905.877.5211

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Check out our information videos at
www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Direct: 905.873.2437

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

9 GeorGe St, Suite 1105, Brampton
1 Br 1 Den executive Condo

mLS# W3320078 $255,000

19a trafaLGar rD.n., HiLLSBurGH
Work and Live in this amazing Showroom

2 Br property. Highway Commercial
mLS# X2790699 & X2790712 $739,900

retaiL/CommerCiaL/reSiDentiaL

11310 - 5tH Line, HaLton
Country 3 Br 4 Wr home; minutes to Gtwn;

mLS# W3253639

13046 reGionaL rD 25, HaLton

3 Br - 2 Wr - 440’ X 367’ Lot

mLS# W3356168

BuiLDinG LotS
91 main St HiLLSBurGH

$89,900
X3171488

10 GueLpH St, GeorGetoWn
$335,000

eXCLuSiVe

mLS# W3249068 $999,999$639,900 $590,000

6632 25tH SiDeroaD, HaLton
3 Br 1 Wr

14184 27 Sr HaLton

2+3 Br 3 Wr 2.3 ac

mLS# W3257158 $589,900

200 HaLton HiLLS Dr Suite 703

2 Br 2 Wr 2 Balconies

mLS# W3349481 $455,000

2261 LaKeSHore BLVD., toronto
2 Storey, Del ray Condo

$330,000

open HouSe: Sat & Sun 2-4 pmopen HouSe: SunDaY 2-4 pm

mLS# X3283462 $899,999

neW

22 pine riDGe rD., erin
3+1 Br - 3 Wr - Garage

mLS# W3296639

1046 eaSterBrooK, miLton
4 Br 3 Wr
for LeaSe

$2,200/momLS# W3343381

93 miLL St, HaLton
for SaLe or LeaSe

$649,000/
$14 Sq. ftmLS# W3342712 & W3342663

Got Real Estate???
Get the McQwin Team!!!
Re/Max Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage

905-877-5211

MCQWIN.COM RYCHARD McKeown
Sales Representative

SARAH APPLEBY
Sales Representative

BILL MCKEOWN
Broker

JANET MCKEOWN
Sales Representative

NORM PAGET
Sales Representative

neW
neW

ComBo retaiL/Comm/reS

SOLD

LEASED
open HouSe: SunDaY 2-4 pm


